3.01.01
Te
ch
ni
ca
l m
od
ifi

KFRG4 KKOP4 KKOP4W KBW4-1225 C33-42 nut only MANO-0-10B-1/4"
See also page 3.01.02
   Order Codification
KFRG-014/8G Filter regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, semi automatic drain and integrated gauge
KFRG-014/8GM Filter regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with metal bowl, semi automatic drain and integrated gauge
KFRG-014/8GAM Filter regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, automatic drain and integrated gauge
KFRG-114/8 Filter regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and semi automatic drain
KFRG-114/8H Filter regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with metal bowl and semi automatic drain
KFRG-114/8AM Filter regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and automatic drain
KFRG-212/8 Filter regulator 1/2" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and semi automatic drain
KFRG-212/8H Filter regulator 1/2" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with metal bowl and semi automatic drain
KFRG-212/8AM Filter regulator 1/2" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and automatic drain
KFRG-41/8 Filter regulator 1" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and semi automatic drain
KFRG-41/8H Filter regulator 1" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with metal bowl and semi automatic drain
KFRG-41/8AM Filter regulator 1" 0.5-8 bar 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and automatic drain
3.01.04
Te
ch
ni

KLUB4 KKOP4 KKOP4W KBW4-1225
See also page 3.01.02
   Order Codification
KLUB-014 Micro lubricator 1/4" with PC bowl
KLUB-014M Micro lubricator 1/4" with metal bowl
KLUB-114 Lubricator 1/4" with automatic oil filling, PC bowl and bowl guard
KLUB-114H Lubricator 1/4" with automatic oil filling and metal bowl
KLUB-212 Lubricator 1/2" with automatic oil filling, PC bowl and bowl guard
KLUB-212H Lubricator 1/2" with automatic oil filling and metal bowl
KLUB-41 Lubricator 1" with automatic oil filling, PC bowl and bowl guard
KLUB-41H Lubricator 1" with automatic oil filling and metal bowl
63
description:
medium:
supply pressure P1 max.:

• Safety extensions available
• Conform 97/23/EC en ATEX Directives
   Order Codification
KFIL-014 Filter 1/4" 5 µm with PC bowl and semi automatic drain
KFIL-014AM Filter 1/4" 5 µm with PC bowl and automatic drain
KFIL-114 Filter 1/4" 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and semi automatic drain
KFIL-114AM Filter 1/4" 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and automatic drain
KFIL-212 Filter 1/2" 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and semi automatic drain
KFIL-212AM Filter 1/2" 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and automatic drain
KFIL-41 Filter 1" 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and semi automatic drain
KFIL-41AM Filter 1" 5 µm with PC bowl, bowl guard and automatic drain
27
description:
medium:
supply pressure P1 min.:

P2 P4P3
KRBE
   Order Codification
KREG-014/8G Pressure regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar with integrated gauge
KRBE-014/8G Manifold regulator with continuous pressure supply 1/4" 0.5-8 bar and integrated gauge
KREG-114/8 Pressure regulator 1/4" 0.5-8 bar
KRBE-114/8 Manifold regulator with continuous pressure supply 1/4" 0.5-8 bar
KREG-212/8 Pressure regulator 1/2" 0.5-8 bar
KRBE-212/8 Manifold regulator with continuous pressure supply 1/2" 0.5-8 bar
KREG-41/8 Pressure regulator 1" 0.5-8 bar
   Accessories
For Coupling Coupling Kit Mounting Panel Mounting Gauge
Series Kit Wall Mounting Bracket + Nut
KREG0 KKOP0 KKOP0W KBW0-1225 KBW0-1227 + C0034 Mano Integrated